
    TUITION SCHEDULE                            
2019-2020                         

The Promise Academy tuition is determined based on a formula using your information from your 2019 Official IRS Tax Return Transcript.  You can find 
the tuition per child on the chart below.  If you have more than one child enrolling in the school, the 1st child pays 100% of applicable tuition, 2nd child 75%, third 
child 50%, 4th child or more 25%.

Number of People in the Household (line 6d on Form 1040)
2 3 4 5 6 7

Adjusted 
Gross Income 

(line 37 on 
Form 1040) Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Annual
0 - 15,000 550 55 550 55 550 55 550 55 550 55 550

15,001 - 17,000 614 61 550 55 550 55 550 55 550 55 550
17,001 - 19,000 734 73 550 55 550 55 550 55 550 55 550
19,001 - 21,000 854 85 656 66 550 55 550 55 550 55 550
21,001 - 23,000 974 97 776 78 578 58 550 55 550 55 550
23,001 - 25,000 1,094 109 896 90 698 70 550 55 550 55 550
25,001 - 27,000 1,214 121 1,016 102 818 82 620 62 550 55 550
27,001 - 29,000 1,334 133 1,136 114 938 94 740 74 550 55 550
29,001 - 31,000 1,454 145 1,256 126 1,058 106 860 86 662 66 550
31,001 - 33,000 1,574 157 1,376 138 1,178 118 980 98 782 78 584
33,001 - 35,000 1,694 169 1,496 150 1,298 130 1,100 110 902 90 704
35,001 - 37,000 1,814 181 1,616 162 1,418 142 1,220 122 1,022 102 824
37,001 - 39,000 1,934 193 1,736 174 1,538 154 1,340 134 1,142 114 944
39,001 - 41,000 2,054 205 1,856 186 1,658 166 1,460 146 1,262 126 1,064
41,001 - 43,000 2,174 217 1,976 198 1,778 178 1,580 158 1,382 138 1,184
43,001 - 45,000 2,294 229 2,096 210 1,898 190 1,700 170 1,502 150 1,304
45,001 - 47,000 2,414 241 2,216 222 2,018 202 1,820 182 1,622 162 1,424
47,001 - 49,000 2,534 253 2,336 234 2,138 214 1,940 194 1,742 174 1,544
49,001 - 51,000 2,654 265 2,456 246 2,258 226 2,060 206 1,862 186 1,664

> 51,000 Submit IRS Tax Return Transcript to school for determination of tuition.

1



A non-refundable $50 deposit per child and 2019 Official IRS Tax Return Transcript will be due at the time of enrollment/reenrollment. Tuition is due in 
10 monthly installments beginning August 1, 2019 and ending May 1, 2020.  Tuition includes a fee for supplies, breakfast and lunch. Uniform costs are 
the responsiblity of the family.
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The Promise Academy tuition is determined based on a formula using your information from your 2019 Official IRS Tax Return Transcript.  You can find 
the tuition per child on the chart below.  If you have more than one child enrolling in the school, the 1st child pays 100% of applicable tuition, 2nd child 75%, third 
child 50%, 4th child or more 25%.

Number of People in the Household (line 6d on Form 1040)
7

Monthly
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55
55
55
55
55
55
55
58
70
82
94

106
118
130
142
154
166

Submit IRS Tax Return Transcript to school for determination of tuition.
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A non-refundable $50 deposit per child and 2019 Official IRS Tax Return Transcript will be due at the time of enrollment/reenrollment. Tuition is due in 
10 monthly installments beginning August 1, 2019 and ending May 1, 2020.  Tuition includes a fee for supplies, breakfast and lunch. Uniform costs are 
the responsiblity of the family.
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    TUITION SCHEDULE                            
2016-2017                         

The West Dallas Community School tuition is determined based on a formula using your information from your 2015 Official IRS Tax Return Transcript.  You can find the 
tuition per child on the chart below.  If you have more than one child enrolling in the school, the 1st child pays 100% of applicable tuition, 2nd child 75%, third child 50%, 4th 
child or more 25% with minimum of $65.00 per child, per month ($650.00 per child, per year minimum).

Number of People in the Household (line 6d on Form 1040)
2 3 4 5 6 7

Adjusted 
Gross Income 

(line 37 on 
Form 1040) Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Annual
0 - 15,000 650 65 650 65 650 65 650 65 650 65 650

15,001 - 17,000 714 71 650 65 650 65 650 65 650 65 650
17,001 - 19,000 834 83 650 65 650 65 650 65 650 65 650
19,001 - 21,000 954 95 756 76 650 65 650 65 650 65 650
21,001 - 23,000 1,074 107 876 88 678 68 650 65 650 65 650
23,001 - 25,000 1,194 119 996 100 798 80 650 65 650 65 650
25,001 - 27,000 1,314 131 1,116 112 918 92 720 72 650 65 650
27,001 - 29,000 1,434 143 1,236 124 1,038 104 840 84 650 65 650
29,001 - 31,000 1,554 155 1,356 136 1,158 116 960 96 762 76 650
31,001 - 33,000 1,674 167 1,476 148 1,278 128 1,080 108 882 88 684
33,001 - 35,000 1,794 179 1,596 160 1,398 140 1,200 120 1,002 100 804
35,001 - 37,000 1,914 191 1,716 172 1,518 152 1,320 132 1,122 112 924
37,001 - 39,000 2,034 203 1,836 184 1,638 164 1,440 144 1,242 124 1,044
39,001 - 41,000 2,154 215 1,956 196 1,758 176 1,560 156 1,362 136 1,164
41,001 - 43,000 2,274 227 2,076 208 1,878 188 1,680 168 1,482 148 1,284
43,001 - 45,000 2,394 239 2,196 220 1,998 200 1,800 180 1,602 160 1,404
45,001 - 47,000 2,514 251 2,316 232 2,118 212 1,920 192 1,722 172 1,524
47,001 - 49,000 2,634 263 2,436 244 2,238 224 2,040 204 1,842 184 1,644
49,001 - 51,000 2,754 275 2,556 256 2,358 236 2,160 216 1,962 196 1,764

> 51,000 Submit IRS Tax Return Transcript to school for determination of tuition.
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A non-refundable $50 deposit per child and 2015 Official IRS Tax Return Transcript will be due at the time of enrollment/re-enrollment. Tuition is due in 10 
monthly installments beginning August 1, 2016 and ending May 1, 2017.  Breakfast and lunch are included in tuition.  Those riding the school bus will have 
an additional fee of $20 per month added to tuition.  Uniform costs are the responsiblity of the family.
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The West Dallas Community School tuition is determined based on a formula using your information from your 2015 Official IRS Tax Return Transcript.  You can find the 
tuition per child on the chart below.  If you have more than one child enrolling in the school, the 1st child pays 100% of applicable tuition, 2nd child 75%, third child 50%, 4th 
child or more 25% with minimum of $65.00 per child, per month ($650.00 per child, per year minimum).

Number of People in the Household (line 6d on Form 1040)
7

Monthly
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Submit IRS Tax Return Transcript to school for determination of tuition.
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A non-refundable $50 deposit per child and 2015 Official IRS Tax Return Transcript will be due at the time of enrollment/re-enrollment. Tuition is due in 10 
monthly installments beginning August 1, 2016 and ending May 1, 2017.  Breakfast and lunch are included in tuition.  Those riding the school bus will have 
an additional fee of $20 per month added to tuition.  Uniform costs are the responsiblity of the family.
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    TUITION SCHEDULE                            

Promise Academy tuition is determined based on a formula using information from your Official IRS Tax Return Transcript.  You can find the tuition per child on the chart 
below.  If you have more than one child enrolling in the school, the 1st child pays 100% of applicable tuition, 2nd child 75%, third child 50%, 4th child or more 25%.

Number of People in the Household (line 6d on Form 1040)
2 3 4 5 6 7

Adjusted 
Gross Income 

(line 37 on 
Form 1040) Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Annual Monthly
0 - 15,000 650 65 650 65 650 65 650 65 650 65 650 65

15,001 - 17,000 714 71 650 65 650 65 650 65 650 65 650 65
17,001 - 19,000 834 83 650 65 650 65 650 65 650 65 650 65
19,001 - 21,000 954 95 756 76 650 65 650 65 650 65 650 65
21,001 - 23,000 1,074 107 876 88 678 68 650 65 650 65 650 65
23,001 - 25,000 1,194 119 996 100 798 80 650 65 650 65 650 65
25,001 - 27,000 1,314 131 1,116 112 918 92 720 72 650 65 650 65
27,001 - 29,000 1,434 143 1,236 124 1,038 104 840 84 650 65 650 65
29,001 - 31,000 1,554 155 1,356 136 1,158 116 960 96 762 76 650 65
31,001 - 33,000 1,674 167 1,476 148 1,278 128 1,080 108 882 88 684 68
33,001 - 35,000 1,794 179 1,596 160 1,398 140 1,200 120 1,002 100 804 80
35,001 - 37,000 1,914 191 1,716 172 1,518 152 1,320 132 1,122 112 924 92
37,001 - 39,000 2,034 203 1,836 184 1,638 164 1,440 144 1,242 124 1,044 104
39,001 - 41,000 2,154 215 1,956 196 1,758 176 1,560 156 1,362 136 1,164 116
41,001 - 43,000 2,274 227 2,076 208 1,878 188 1,680 168 1,482 148 1,284 128
43,001 - 45,000 2,394 239 2,196 220 1,998 200 1,800 180 1,602 160 1,404 140
45,001 - 47,000 2,514 251 2,316 232 2,118 212 1,920 192 1,722 172 1,524 152
47,001 - 49,000 2,634 263 2,436 244 2,238 224 2,040 204 1,842 184 1,644 164
49,001 - 51,000 2,754 275 2,556 256 2,358 236 2,160 216 1,962 196 1,764 176

> 51,000 Submit IRS Tax Return Transcript to school for determination of tuition.

A non-refundable $50 deposit per child and 2018 Official IRS Tax Return Transcript will be due at the time of enrollment/re-enrollment. Tuition is due in 10 
monthly installments beginning August 1 and ending May 1.  Breakfast and lunch are included in tuition.  Uniform costs are the responsiblity of the family. 
Tuition must be paid by the 15th day of each month to avoid a $10 late fee.  In addition to the fee, late tuition payments can result in a student suspension 
from school until paid.  Students with outstanding tuition on May 31 will not be allowed to return the following year.
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